
 

 

Nacionales Evita 2014 Sub 14 

 
Fecha: 10/11/2014 -  15/11/2014 

Siglas-Lugar: NacEvita14 

PAIS: ARG 

Organiza: Secretaria de Deportes 

Fiscaliza: A.M.D.A 

 

 

RESULTADOS PARCIALES 
Jornada Del 14/11/2014 

 

   

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 14/11/2014   Hora: 10.00   Viento: +1.6 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1692 2 Roffo Camila                            28/9 /2000      BA      ARG    19.40         

 02  1280 3 Prat Manuela                            17/1 /2001      LPA     ARG    20.07         

 03  1050 5 Perez Lucia                             21/5 /2000      SAL     ARG    20.66         

 04  1745 8 Sponsak Nadia                           24/9 /2000      SF      ARG    20.90         

 05  2115 6 Ramirez Abril                           15/1 /2000      MZA     ARG    21.27         

 06  1934 4 Defagot Amadozoe                        6 /2 /2000      CHA     ARG    22.04         

 07  1340 1 Santillan Gisela                        18/9 /2000      TUC     ARG    22.37         

 08  1870 7 Romero Sofia Ayelen                     12/9 /2000      CTS     ARG    22.73         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 14/11/2014   Hora: 10.00   Viento: +2.5 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1693 1 Wagner Maria Belen                      21/7 /2000      BA      ARG    20.21         

 02  1933 3 Farias Emeli                            4 /3 /2001      CHA     ARG    20.76         

 03  1163 7 Sueldo Camila                           10/1 /2000      ER      ARG    20.91         

 04  1630 2 Sanz Florencia                          27/8 /2000      SCR     ARG    21.41         

 05  1571 4 Cifuentes Sandra                        2 /11/2001      NEU     ARG    21.49         

 06  2053 5 Diaz Lamas Nadia Jasmin                 6 /7 /2000      LRI     ARG    21.71         

 07  2234 6 Garcia Ana Laura                        8 /3 /2000      SJ      ARG    24.41         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 

      Serie_3   Fecha: 14/11/2014   Hora: 10.00   Viento: +3.5 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1570 3 Funes Paulina                           24/10/2000      NEU     ARG    20.42         

 02  2054 2 Luque Alexandra                         9 /2 /2000      LRI     ARG    20.58         

 03  1225 6 Lopez Duarte Luna                       24/9 /2001      CABA    ARG    20.89         

 04  2297 4 ARRIETA CANDELA                         8 /4 /2000      SL      ARG    20.90         

 05  1631 7 valenciano agustina rosario             10/8 /2000      SCR     ARG    21.06         

 06  1515 1 Williams Edna                           29/9 /2002      CHU     ARG    21.38         

 07  2243 8 Ochoa Sofia                             20/3 /2002      SJ      ARG    24.16         

 99  1390 5 Benitez Yamila                          17/7 /2001      FOR     ARG                DNF  

 

 _ 

 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 

      Serie_4   Fecha: 14/11/2014   Hora: 10.00   Viento: +2.6 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1172   Casse Valentina                         17/2 /2000      ER      ARG    19.84         



 
 02  2007 6 Fessia Martina                          22/8 /2000      COR     ARG    20.29         

 03  1224 7 Olivera Katzky Sofia                    16/6 /2001      CABA    ARG    20.45         

 04  1449 2 Karg Marlene                            8 /9 /2001      MNS     ARG    20.73         

 05  2179 5 Alemanni Abril                          6 /11/2001      RN      ARG    20.84         

 06  2295 1 polanco persico valentina               4 /5 /2002      SL      ARG    21.19         

 07  2354 4 Abtedaga Laurencia                      11/7 /2001      SDE     ARG    21.87         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 

      Serie_5   Fecha: 14/11/2014   Hora: 10.00   Viento: +2.8 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  2006 7 Rauch Natalia                           27/2 /2001      COR     ARG    20.06         

 02  1111 6 Loza Agostina Beatriz                   4 /2 /2000      JUJ     ARG    20.47         

 03  2178 5 Gallardo Abril                          9 /3 /2000      RN      ARG    20.56         

 04  1448 1 Soto Brisa                              10/4 /2000      MNS     ARG    20.94         

 05  1810 3 Guzman Dana Candela                     27/1 /2001      CAT     ARG    22.71         

 06  1003 4 Baiardo Maria Victoria                  23/8 /2001      TDF     ARG    23.14         

 07  2355 2 Montenegro Marcela                      3 /4 /2000      SDE     ARG    24.32         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 

      Serie_6   Fecha: 14/11/2014   Hora: 10.00   Viento: +2.1 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1744 5 Cossio Guillermina                      16/11/2000      SF      ARG    18.89         

 02  2114 2 Gomez Brunela                           1 /6 /2000      MZA     ARG    19.69         

 03  1113 7 Moreno Maria Agusina                    28/1 /2000      JUJ     ARG    20.02         

 04  1869 3 De Los Santos Milene Itati              4 /7 /2000      CTS     ARG    21.22         

 05  1051 4 Boquet Maria Angeles                    13/9 /2000      SAL     ARG    21.30         

 06  1341 6 Diaz Sanchez Abigail                    23/9 /2000      TUC     ARG    22.12         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2014   Hora: 12.00   Viento: +3.2 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1744   Cossio Guillermina                      16/11/2000      SF      ARG    18.96         

 02  2114   Gomez Brunela                           1 /6 /2000      MZA     ARG    19.66         

 03  1172   Casse Valentina                         17/2 /2000      ER      ARG    19.88         

 04  1111   Loza Agostina Beatriz                   4 /2 /2000      JUJ     ARG    19.98         

 05  1692   Roffo Camila                            28/9 /2000      BA      ARG    20.05         

 06  1113   Moreno Maria Agusina                    28/1 /2000      JUJ     ARG    20.23         

 07  1693   Wagner Maria Belen                      21/7 /2000      BA      ARG    20.25         

 08  2006   Rauch Natalia                           27/2 /2001      COR     ARG    20.32         

 09  2007   Fessia Martina                          22/8 /2000      COR     ARG    20.34       334  

 10  1280   Prat Manuela                            17/1 /2001      LPA     ARG    20.34       335  

 11  1570   Funes Paulina                           24/10/2000      NEU     ARG    20.37         

 12  2178   Gallardo Abril                          9 /3 /2000      RN      ARG    20.44         

 13  1224   Olivera Katzky Sofia                    16/6 /2001      CABA    ARG    20.49         

 14  1050   Perez Lucia                             21/5 /2000      SAL     ARG    20.54         

 15  1933   Farias Emeli                            4 /3 /2001      CHA     ARG    20.71         

 16  2054   Luque Alexandra                         9 /2 /2000      LRI     ARG    20.72         

 


